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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
12/01/2026

To date
12/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 12/01/2026 AYAD AFTHAB K MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

KANDAMMATTIL 
HOUSE, PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

2 12/01/2026 APARNA T T BALAN T T (FTHR) THANDAN VEETTIL 
THANNIKKAL, 
CHELAMBRA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

CHELAMBRA P O, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

3 12/01/2026 MUNEEB 
MUHAMMED T

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PERIYANIPURAM, 
THENHIPPALAM P O, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

4 12/01/2026 AMRUTHA. P NITHIN T (HSBN) 102, 
AMBALAMPARMBIL 

HOUSE, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

5 12/01/2026 Ansila Shirin  C V Jouhar Ali K (HSBN) Chanath Veettil, 
Velimukku, Moonniyur, 

Moonniyur, 676317, 
Tirurangadi

  

6 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL P

ABDUSSALAM P 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
SUPER BAZAR, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, 

TIRURANGADI, 
676317, PERUVALLUR

  

7 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL P 

NAZER POKKATTIL 
(FTHR)

POKKATTU HOUSE, 
KOLLAMCHINA, 

OLAKARA P O, ABDU 
RAHIMAN NAGAR, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

8 12/01/2026 MASNIYA  MUHAMMED  (HSBN) MULIMPILAKKAL, 
AMBALATHINGAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR POST, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

9 12/01/2026 MINHA FATHIMA 
ALLIPPARA 

MAMMAD A P (FTHR) MUMTHAS MANZIL, 
THRAYITTAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

10 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
BASHEER 

KAMMUKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KOLAKKATTIL, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

11 12/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUZAMMIL P V 

SAIDALAVI P V 
(FTHR)

PUTHANVEETTIL, 
CHAPPAPARA, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI 

P O, 673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

12 12/01/2026 SHAHAL 
CHOLAKKADAN 

ABDU RAZAK 
CHOLAKKADAN 

(FTHR)

cholakkadan house, 
mollappadi, peruvallur, 

peruvallur, 673638, 
vallikkunnu

  

13 12/01/2026 Janeesh c RAVEENDRAN C 
(FTHR)

18 E, RAVINDRAM 
CHOLAYIL HOUSE 

PARAKKANNI, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

14 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MURSHID P V 

SAIDALAVI P V 
(FTHR)

PUTHENVEETTIL, 
CHAPPAPARA, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI 

P O, 673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

15 12/01/2026 MASHHOORA 
PARWIN M P

MUHAMMED  M P 
(FTHR)

MULIMPILAKKAL, 
MUKKOOD, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

16 12/01/2026 SUMA T SAJEESH T (HSBN) SREENIDHI HOUSE, 
DEVATHIYAL, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM  P 

O, 673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

17 12/01/2026 RESHMA M P RAGESH 
KALARIKKAL (HSBN)

KALARIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PAPPANOOR, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

18 12/01/2026 SUBAIDA T ABDUL NAZAR M P 
(HSBN)

KOYAS MAHAL, 
ATHANIKKAL, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

19 12/01/2026 UMMER KOYA 
NADAKASSERI 

PUTHUVAKKARA

HASEENA V P (WIFE) NADAKASSERI 
PUTHUVAKKARA, 
KALLUVALAPPIL 

HOUSE, 
CHELAMBRA, 

PULLIPPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

20 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL K  

HAMZA KAVUNGAL 
(FTHR)

KAVUNGAAL, 
KUNNATHUPARAMBU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR SOUTH 

P O, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

21 12/01/2026 SAMBATH KUMAR S SANKARAN 
MANNADIYAR 

(FTHR)

HOPE AND FAITH, 
MUDRA CORNER, 
THENHIPALAM, 

THENHIPALAM P O, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

22 12/01/2026 ADHIL SALIM 
KALLIYATH 

MOHAMED SALIM 
KALLIYATH (FTHR)

CHANATH HOUSE, 
PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 

P O, PALLIKKAL, 
PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

23 12/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA P K RASIYA (MTHR) Kadasseri House, 
Sathyapuram, 
Thenhippalam, 

Thenhippalam, 673636, 
Thiroorangadi

  

24 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SANOOF P T 

MUJEEB P T (FTHR) PULIKKATHUMBAYIL, 
CHULLIYALAPURAYA, 

PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA, 676306, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

25 12/01/2026 FEBNA SHERIN T K  MUHAMMAD ASIF C 
M (HSBN)

9/438 Venkulathmadu, 
Kumminiparamba, 

Pallikkal, 
Kumminiparamba, 
673638, Kondotty

  

26 12/01/2026 Najiya Pariparamban JOUHAR JEBIN M 
(HSBN)

Maliyakkal, Pulicheri, 
Moonniyur, Mooniyur, 

676311, Tirurangadi

  

27 12/01/2026 VYSHNA M SHAJU M (FTHR) CHATHAN 
PILAKKAL HOUSE, 

THARAYITTAL,CHIRAYIL 
P O, PALLIKKAL, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

28 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWABIR  K

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER  K (FTHR)

KOLAKKATTIL, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

29 12/01/2026 RAHMINA NAZREEN 
P 

MOHAMMED ERFAN 
P A (HSBN)

PARAMMEL HOUSE, 
PARUTHIKODE, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

30 12/01/2026 ANSHINA P N ABDUL ASEES P N 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALI 
NECHIPARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

31 12/01/2026 MOHAMED FABIYAS 
ALI C 

ABDUL SSALAM 
CHEMMALA (FTHR)

THIYYAN THODI 
HOUSE, PADIKKAL, 
VELIMUKKU POST, 

MOONNIYUR, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

32 12/01/2026 MUSLIHA M MOHAMMED FAYIS 
P V (HSBN)

263, 
PUTHIYAVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

33 12/01/2026 SHAFEEDA SHERI U ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

CHERIPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

THARAYITTAL, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

34 12/01/2026 RINSHA THASNI M ABDUL SALAM M 
(FTHR)

POONAKKALIL 
HOUSE, 

KOLATHODE, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

35 12/01/2026 MUMTAZ M M SAMBATH KUMAR S 
(HSBN)

HOPE AND FAITH, 
MUDRA CORNER, 
THENHIPALAM, 

THENHIPALAM P O, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

36 12/01/2026 AFSAL RAHMAN C ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

VARIYAMPARAMB, 
PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

37 12/01/2026 ANAMIKA P V JAYARAJ P V (FTHR) 06/80A, 
PARUTHIKKAD 

VADAKKEPURAKKAL, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

673314, 
MALAPPURAM

  

38 12/01/2026 HAFSA  O K NOORUDHEEN 
KADOORAN (HSBN)

KALLARAMKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

PULIYAMPARAMBU, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

39 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNAWAR N P

UMMERKOYA N P 
(FTHR)

KALLUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

40 12/01/2026 muhammed anshad p HASSAN P (FTHR) KARAPARAMBU, 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

41 12/01/2026 JASNA JASI M P MUSTHAFA M (HSBN) MANNATTIL HOUSE, 
M H NAGAR, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

42 12/01/2026 SUHAIL P HASSAIN P (FTHR) KARAPARAMBA 
METHATTIYIL 

HOUSE, 
KARAPARAMBA, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

43 12/01/2026 AFLAH KALLUNGAL MUSTHAFA 
KALLUNAGL (FTHR)

KALLUNGAL HOUSE, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

44 12/01/2026 MAJIDA U ABDUL JABBAR V 
(HSBN)

NAMPURATHIL 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAPADI, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

KONDOTTY

  

45 12/01/2026 ARATHI N K JISHNU THUMBANI 
(HSBN)

THUMBANI, 
ALUNGAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

46 12/01/2026 HUDA FATHIMA P M ABDUL JALEEL P M 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL AYAAN, 
MUDAKATTU 

KULAM, VARTHY 
MADATHIL 
PARAMB, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

47 12/01/2026 Muhammed Hilal K P Saidalavi (FTHR) Kiliyangatt 
Perinkadakkatt, 

Y.M.Nagar, 
Thenhippalam, 

Thenhippalam, 673636, 
Thiroorangadi

  

48 12/01/2026 FATHIMA JIFNA T P MUHAMMEDKUTTY 
T P (FTHR)

PALAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, KARIPPUR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA 

P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

49 12/01/2026 FOUSIYA C P SHEFEEQ (HSBN) THEYYAMTHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
THENHIPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

50 12/01/2026 ANWAR SADATH 
KAIPATHODI 

ABOOBAKER 
KAIPATHODI (FTHR)

KAIPATHODY, 
VAZHAYOOR, 

KAKKOVE, KARAD 
PARAMBA P O, 

673632, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

51 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASLAM 
V P 

MAJEED (FTHR) VALPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

52 12/01/2026 ASLAH KALLUNGAL MUSTHAFA 
KALLUNGAL (FTHR)

KALLUNGAL HOUSE, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

53 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL  A N

ISMAYIL (FTHR) 01/09, AZHEEKKAL 
NALAKATH, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

54 12/01/2026 HADIYA YOOSAF M 
K

YOOSAF M K (FTHR) MELAYIKUYYERI 
HOUSE, 

CHELOOPADAM, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

55 12/01/2026 JAMSHEED K MUHAMMED KUTTY 
K (FTHR)

KIZHAKKINIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKKATHODI, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

56 12/01/2026 HANNATH BEEVI P SAYYID 
MUHAMMED IQBAL 

THANGAL K K 
(HSBN)

THANGALS HOUSE, 
VELIMUKKU 
ALUNGAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH 

P O, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

57 12/01/2026 JAMEELA MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (HSBN)

KOLAKKATTIL, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

58 12/01/2026 MAZIN 
MUHAMMAD  K

MOHAMED 
BASHEER K (FTHR)

PANICHIYIL HOUSE, 
NEEROLPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

59 12/01/2026 HAFNA BANU K M ABIDA  K M (MTHR) KALATH MALAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PAINGOTTOOR, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY, 673635, 

KONDOTTY

  

60 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIB C 

ABDUNNASAR C 
(FTHR)

CHEDAKUTH 
HOUSE, PALLIKKAL 

P O, PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

61 12/01/2026 Muhammed Asif K M Muhammed Haneefa K 
M (FTHR)

Kunhumarakkarakath 
House, Parakkadavu, 

Moonniyur, Moonniyur, 
676311, Tirurangadi

  

62 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL 
K  

ASHRAF KUMMALI 
(FTHR)

KUMMALI HOUSE, 
AYANIKKAD, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CHIRAYIL P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

63 12/01/2026 Ayana C V Mohanan C V (FTHR) 18/90Chettichiveettil, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, 676312, 

Thirurangadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

64 12/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIRIN P MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE N 

(HSBN)

NALAKATH, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

65 12/01/2026 ABDULLA  JOWHAR 
K

ABDUL HAKEEM K 
(FTHR)

KALLIYAN, 
KALLUVALAPPIL 

HOUSE, PARAMBIL 
PEEDIKA, PARAMBIL 

PEEDIKA POST, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676317, PERUVALLUR

  

66 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RABEEH T 

RIYAS CHEMMALA  
(FTHR)

CHEMMALA HOUSE, 
PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU P O, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

67 12/01/2026 FATHIMATH SUHRA 
K 

HARIS K (HSBN) KONDADAN HOUSE, 
MANNARAM 
KUNNATH, 

KUNNATHPARAMBA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

68 12/01/2026 ARIF MOHAMMED KUTTY 
C (FTHR)

CHUKKAN HOUSE, 
MOOCHIKKAL, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

69 12/01/2026 SABITH ABDULLA K Jaseena P (MTHR) Kalambalath Pacheeri 
House, Olipram 15, 

Kolakkattuchali, 
Kolakkattuchali, 

673634, Thiroorangadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

70 12/01/2026 VYSHNAV M SHAJU M (FTHR) CHATHAN 
PILAKKAL HOUSE, 

THARAYITTAL,CHIRAYIL 
P O, PALLIKKAL, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

71 12/01/2026 ANEESHA K SAINUDHEEN A 
(FTHR)

ANGALAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KARUTHEDATH 
MOOTHEDATH, 
CHELAMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

72 12/01/2026 FAHMIDHA V K FAISAL V K (FTHR) NAMBEERI HOUSE, 
IDIMUZHIKKAL, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA P O, 

673634, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

73 12/01/2026 SAKKEER HUSAIN KASMI (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ALUNGAL, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

THENHIPPALAM P O, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

74 12/01/2026 Muhammedkutty Moidheenkoya (FTHR) Edakkadathinte 
Purakkal, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
676312, Tirurangadi

  

75 12/01/2026 ABDUL KAREEM 
KUNIYIL

KOYA KUNIYIL 
(FTHR)

2/62 MULIYOLI 
HOUSE, OTTUPARA, 

PALLIKKAL, 
AYIKKARAPPADI P 

O, 673637, 
AYIKKARAPPADI

  

76 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHARFIYAB K 

BADARUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

Kunnummal House, 
Kodakkad, Ariyallur, 
Kodakkad, 676319, 

Tirurangadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

77 12/01/2026 RAHIYANA SAMSUDDIN (HSBN) VALIYAKATH 
VADAKKENALAKATH 
HOUSE, PANAKKAD, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU PO, 

676317, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

78 12/01/2026 SAINABEE 
MOHAMMED P T

CHERIYA BAVA 
(FTHR)

VAISYAKKARANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

ARIYALLUR BEACH, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

79 12/01/2026 SAHINABI  C K SHUHAIB M (HSBN) MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MUTTICHIRA, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR P O, 
676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

80 12/01/2026 NOUFA FAIZAL K P  FAISAL K P  (FTHR) KOLUPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

KOOMANNA, 
PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

81 12/01/2026 Muhammed Jabir M Muhammed M (FTHR) Ennakkalathil, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
676312, Tirurangadi

  

82 12/01/2026 IFARUL HAQ M BEEFATHIMA K V 
(MTHR)

MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHINAKKAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR SOUTH 
P O, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

83 12/01/2026 LUBINA SHERI  P P HINTHIYAS  P P 
(HSBN)

PAREECHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

84 12/01/2026 FOUSIYA P MUHAMMED (HSBN) PANGATT, 
ALINCHUVADU, 

MOONNIYUR,MOONNIYUR 
P O, MOONNIYUR, 

676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

85 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAL V P

ALASSAN KUTTY V 
P (FTHR)

227A VALPARAMBIL, 
PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
KUNNATHPARAMB, 

MOONNIYUR, P O 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

86 12/01/2026 SAUDABI M MOHAMMED N K 
(HSBN)

NAMBAN KUNNATH, 
KULAPPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, PARAMBIL 

PEEDIKA, PARAMBIL 
PEEDIKA POST, 
PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

87 12/01/2026 ARIFA V P FAIZAL V P (HSBN) NAMBEERI, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

88 12/01/2026 AYISHA NASHWA P 
P 

MUSTHAFA P P 
(FTHR)

PADINHARE 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KALIYATTAMUKKU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

89 12/01/2026 Miqdad E P Muhammedkutty 
(FTHR)

Edakkadathinte 
Purakkal, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
676312, Tirurangadi

  

90 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED SUFAIL 
ODAKKAL 

ABDUL NAZER 
ODAKKAL (FTHR)

DARUNNAJA HOUSE, 
PALLIKKALBAZAR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

91 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JAMSHEER C V 

HANEEFA C V (FTHR) VALLIKKOTTUCHALIL, 
AMBALAPPADI, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 

P O, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

92 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED ARIF K 
K  

NAZAR K K  (FTHR) KALARIKKAL 
KANNARI HOUSE, 

CHERNNUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU P O, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

93 12/01/2026 SAIDUPASHA  M C KASIM M C  (FTHR) 97 MOOTHEDATH 
CHEMMAT, 

MUNDIYANKAVUPARAMBU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

673314, 
THIRURANGADI

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

94 12/01/2026 ABOOBACKER K POCKER (FTHR) AMBALAPPADI 
QUARTERS, 

AMBALAPPADI, 
THENHIPALAM, 

THENHIPALAM P O, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

95 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL C 

FASALU RAHMAN C 
(FTHR)

MALLEPP VEETTIL, 
KALIYATTAMUKKU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR PO, 

676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

96 12/01/2026 FARSANA K ASHIK ALI CHONARI 
(HSBN)

CHONARI HOUSE, 
PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR SOUTH 
P O, 676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

97 12/01/2026 SULOCHANA CHANDRASEKHARAN 
(HSBN)

PANAYAM KANDI, 
KONGAM BAZAR, 

ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 676312, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

98 12/01/2026 HAFEEFA P P ABDUL SALAM 
(HSBN)

470/
KALPALATHINGAL, 

KODAKKAD, 
ARIYALLUR, 

KODAKKAD, 676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

99 12/01/2026 NAJLA  A MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF P P (HSBN)

PUTHIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PALAKKAL,VELIMUKKU 
SOUTH P O, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

100 12/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAMEENA K C 

ABDUL MAJEED M C 
(HSBN)

MANAKATH 
CHAPRATHAYIL 

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 

CHELEMBRA, 
KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 

673634, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

101 12/01/2026 SUBRAMANIAN P KALYANI (WIFE) PILAKKAL HOUSE, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

102 12/01/2026 SAHIL RAHMAN  T HABEEBU RAHMAN  
T (FTHR)

THIRUTHUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

DEVATHIYAL, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

103 12/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS P P SHAMEER  P P (FTHR) PUTHIYAKATH  
PUTHANVEETTIL, 

PORANCHERI, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

104 12/01/2026 NIJISHA P JAYARAMAN P 
(FTHR)

KAPPUPARAMB, 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

105 12/01/2026 HANEENA P SHEREEFA K (MTHR) CHINAKKAL HOUSE, 
PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

106 12/01/2026 FARHA K SALEEKH 
AHAMMED K M 

(HSBN)

RAIHAN MANZIL, 
KALATHINGALPARA, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

107 12/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
KIRINIYAKATH

MOHAMMED KUTTY 
KIRINIYAKATH 

(FTHR)

KIRINIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KALATHINGALPARA, 
MOONNIYUR SOUTH 

P O, MOONNIYUR 
SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

108 12/01/2026 ANFAS C M FASALU RAHMAN C 
M (FTHR)

KUTTIPALAKKAL 
HOUSE, PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

KONDOTTY

  

109 12/01/2026 NIBA SHARIN A ABDUL GAFOOT K T 
(HSBN)

KAZHUGUM 
TOTTATHIL MELE 

MUKKOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

VARAPPARA, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PARAMBILPEEDIKA, 
676317, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

110 12/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA T P MUJEEB T P (FTHR) MELAYIL HOUSE, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
P O, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, PERUVALLUR

  

111 12/01/2026  ANAS P M ASHRAF P M (FTHR) PALAMUTTATH  
HOUSE, ALINGAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

112 12/01/2026 FATHIMA SHABA K 
K 

IBRAHIM K K (FTHR) Mangalatt House, 
Puthur Pallikkal P O, 

Pallikkal, Puthur 
Pallikal, 673636, 

Kondotty

  

113 12/01/2026 SARASWATHI  M AYYAPPAN (FTHR) MULLASSERI, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

114 12/01/2026 ANSHAD A MUHAMMED (FTHR) AMBAYATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

KOOTTALUNGAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

115 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFIH ABDUL BASHEER K 
C (FTHR)

KUMMALICHIRAKKAL 
HOUSE, OLIPRAM  
14, CHELEMBRA, 

CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY, 673635, 

KONDOTTY

  

116 12/01/2026 SAHNA SHERIN M MUHAMMED KUTTY 
M (FTHR)

MALIYEKKAL 
CHEMMANKATTERI 
HOUSE, SALAMATH 

NAGAR, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR PO, 
676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

117 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAID C 
K 

RASHEED (FTHR) THOTTOLIL HOUSE, 
MATHAMKULAM, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, PALLIKKAL, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

118 12/01/2026 NISHAMUDHEEN 
NECHIMANNIL 

SAREENA (OTHR) NECHIMANNIL 
HOUSE, BHARATH 

GAS ROAD, 
PARAPPURAM, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

119 12/01/2026 SABNA P IMBICHI AHAMMAD 
P (FTHR)

PANDI HOUSE, 
NAVAJEEVAN, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

120 12/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA A 
K 

SHAHUL HAMEED A 
K (FTHR)

NARUVETTICHAL, 
KARIPPUR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA 

P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

121 12/01/2026 AISWARYA C PREMACHANDRAN 
R (FTHR)

AISWARYA 
BHAVAN, 

ATHANIKKAL, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

122 12/01/2026 RINSHA FEBI K T HAMZA K T (FTHR) AVARATHIYIL 
HOUSE, PARAMBIL 

PEEDIKA, PARAMBIL 
PEEDIKA POST, 
PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

123 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUZAMMIL 

UMMERKOYA N P 
(FTHR)

KALLU VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PULLIPPARAMBA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

124 12/01/2026 NIKHITHA V SHAJI V (FTHR) 2/119 CHARICHIYIL 
HOUSE, CHELARI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU PO, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

125 12/01/2026 AYSHA NADA N SUBAIR NAMBEERI 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU P O, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

126 12/01/2026 ALTHAF S SHAJAHAN M H 
(FTHR)

SHIBINA MANZIL, 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

127 12/01/2026 RASHA JABI T P RAFEEK T P (FTHR) PANIKKARAKANDI 
HOUSE, KARIPPUR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA 

POST, 673638, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

128 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN  
P C

AYOOB P C (FTHR) PERINGADAKKAT 
CHETTIYARIL, 

CHETTIYARMAD,CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 
CALICUT 

UNIVERSITY, 673635, 
KONDOTTY

  

129 12/01/2026 FATHIMA HASNA P 
K 

MUHAMMED 
JAMSHEER C V 

(HSBN)

VALLIKKOTTUCHALIL, 
AMBALAPPADI, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 

P O, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

130 12/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA T HAMZA T (FTHR) PUNNASERI HOUSE, 
PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

131 12/01/2026 SREERAG P PADMANABHAN P 
(FTHR)

PANCHARAYIL 
HANNA QUARTERS, 

NEAR G U P  
SCHOOL, 

ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 676312, 

TIRURANGADI

  

132 12/01/2026 JAMSHINA N RISWANU RAHMAN 
A P (HSBN)

18/223, 
ALANGADAN ,RAEES 

MANZIL, 
PULLIPARAMBA 

POST, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, VALLIKUNNU

  

133 12/01/2026 SUFAIRA  K MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

MALIYEKKAL 
KARUTHEDATH 

HOUSE, 
ALINCHUVADU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

THIRUANGADI

  

134 12/01/2026 FATHIMA LUBNA C P ABDUL RASAKK C P 
(FTHR)

288,CHERU 
PARAMBATH, 

CHENAYIL HOUSE, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

135 12/01/2026 SHARJILA  K P SALI (FTHR) THAIKKADAPPURATH, 
ANANGADI BEACH, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

136 12/01/2026 MASHITHA BEEVI K SAIFUWAN T (HSBN) THALAKKALAKATH, 
ANANGADI, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 673314, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

137 12/01/2026 AYSHA SAJA K ABDULLA K (FTHR) KUTTASSERY, 
PARAPPILAKKAL 

HOUSE, PADIKKAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

138 12/01/2026 THESNI P P RIYAS PULIKKAL 
(HSBN)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

139 12/01/2026 HASNA SHERI C MUJEEB C (FTHR) ASARIVALAPPIL, 
KAKKATHADAM, 

PARAMBILPEEDIKA 
P O, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

140 12/01/2026 NAJIYA THASNEEM 
P K 

ABDUL SALAM P K 
(FTHR)

PADINJAREKOTTAYI  
KURUVANGOTH 

PURAYIL HO, 
PARAYIL, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

141 12/01/2026 ABDUL MAJEED M SAFIYA (WIFE) MUTTICHIRAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MUTTICHIRA, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

142 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SADHIL  K

ABDUL SALEEM K 
(FTHR)

CHELADAN KANDY 
HOUSE, 

KOZHIPPURAM, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

143 12/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA P P FAISAL RAHMAN P P 
(FTHR)

GREEN HOUSE, 
KUTTIPPALAKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL   P O, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

144 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIBILI  V 

BEERAN  (FTHR) PARACHERI HOUSE, 
PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR  

SOUTH, 676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

145 12/01/2026 SABNA  A ABDUL RIYAS K C 
(HSBN)

KILIYANGATT 
CHAPPRATHAYIL 

HOUSE, 
PAINGOTTUR, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY, 673635, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

146 12/01/2026 PUZHUTHINICURAM 
SANA 

MOHAMEDMUSTHAFA

SHAHUL HAMEED  C 
P (HSBN)

CHERIPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

THARAYITTAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CHIRAYIL POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

147 12/01/2026 HAMNA 
KUNDILARIYAKKAL 

ABDUNNAZAR 
KUNDILARIAKKAL 

(FTHR)

KIZHEKKE THODI 
HOUSE, 

NEEROLPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM 

POST, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

148 12/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHLA V ALTHAF V (HSBN) VELLODATHIL, 
KADALUNDINAGARAM, 
VALLIKKUNNU,KADALUNDINAGARAM 

P O, 
KADALUNDINAGARAM, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

149 12/01/2026 MUNAVIRALI T SAIDALAVI 
THODIYAN (FTHR)

EDAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

NADUKKARA, 
PERUVALLUR P O, 

PERUVALLUR, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  

150 12/01/2026 FASNA C P NISAMUDHEEN C 
(HSBN)

302,CHAKKALATHOTTASSERI 
HOUSE, CHELARI, 

THENJIPALAM, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

151 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JASEEM A P 

JAMALUDHEEN A P 
(FTHR)

ALAPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMPARAMBU, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

152 12/01/2026 MOIDEENKUTTY T V MUHAMMEDKUTTY 
THAZHATHU VEETTI 

(FTHR)

THAZHATHU 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR PO, 
676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

153 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMVEEL A P

MUHAMMED RAFI A 
P (FTHR)

ALAMPARAMBATHU, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR SOUTH 
P O, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

154 12/01/2026 ANAS P PAZHERI MAMMAD 
(FTHR)

THADATHIL HOUSE, 
THADATHIL 

COLONY, PARAMBIL 
PEEDIKA P O, 

PERUVALLUR, 
676317, PERUVALLUR

  

155 12/01/2026 Ramsiya  K KOYA  KOTTAYI 
(FTHR)

Puthiya Paramb House, 
Irumbankudukk, 

Peruvallur, 
Parambilpeedika, 

676317, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

156 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MAHSOOK V P 

MUJEEB V P (FTHR) VAYALPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KANNANCHERI  
KIZHAKKEMALA, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

157 12/01/2026 KHASEEFA V P ABDU V P (FTHR) VALIYA PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 676312, 

TIRURANGADI

  

158 12/01/2026 SHENEEMA K K MUNAVIRALI 
THODIYAN (HSBN)

EDAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

NADUKKARA, 
PERUVALLUR P O, 

PERUVALLUR, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  

159 12/01/2026 ABDULLA JOWHAR K ABDUL HAKEEM K 
(FTHR)

KALLIYAN, 
KALLUVALAPPIL 

HOUSE, PARAMBIL 
PEEDIKA, PARAMBIL 

PEEDIKA POST, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676317, PERUVALLUR

  

160 12/01/2026 muhammed adnan p aliji p (FTHR) ellipara house, 
koonolmadu, pallikkal, 

puthur pallikkal, 
673636, kondotty

  

161 12/01/2026 RUSVANAPARVIN K MUNEER N (HSBN) KODAKKATTAKATH, 
PUNNASSERI HOUSE, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

162 12/01/2026 Aboobacker kunnummal Hyder (FTHR) Poocheri Paramba 
House, Shanthi Nagar, 
Moonniyur, Moonniyur 

South, 676311, 
Tirurangadi

  

163 12/01/2026 FATHIMA RISNA P P Dilshad K P (HSBN) Puthanattil, Puthur 
Pallikkal, Pallikkal, 

Puthur Pallikkal, 
673636, Kondotty

  

164 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED FULAIL 
P 

ABDUL NAZER P 
(FTHR)

380, 
PUZHAKKALAKATH 

KANNANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

165 12/01/2026 MUHSIN SHAHUL 
HAMEED M

MUHAMMED 
MANAKKADAVAN 

(FTHR)

CHOYAKKAD, 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

166 12/01/2026 JASEERA K Jahfarali (HSBN) 11/413 Cholayil House, 
Cheloopadam  

Chelembra P O, 
Chelembra, Chelembra, 

673634, Malappuram

  

167 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL K JAYAFAR (FTHR) KODAKKATTAKATH, 
CHUZHALI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

168 12/01/2026 Afsala Parveen C Saidhu C (FTHR) Chuzhaliyil House, 
Chuzhali Moonniyur 

South P O, Moonniyur, 
Moonniyur South P O, 

676311, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

169 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAEEDUDHEEN 

ABDUL KHAYYOOM 
(FTHR)

VILAKKATRAMAD, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

170 12/01/2026 AKSHAYA ANISH K ANISH K (FTHR) MADATHIL HOUSE, 
PAPPANOOR, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

171 12/01/2026 SUMAYATH P IMBICHI AHAMMED 
P (FTHR)

PANDI HOUSE, 
NAVAJEEVAN, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

172 12/01/2026 SUMAYYA 
CHENAKKAL 

MOHAMMED ALI 
CHARU PADIKKAL 

(HSBN)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
PALAPPETTYPARA, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PARAMBILPEEDIKA 

P O, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

173 12/01/2026 ABUL BASHAR M NISHAD M (FTHR) MAMMILIPPATTU 
HOUSE, ALUNGAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

174 12/01/2026 ABHINAND K SASI K (FTHR) 000,KOLLACHATTIL, 
HEEROZ NAGAR, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

175 12/01/2026 ANSHID V P ABDUL NAZER V P 
(FTHR)

VELUTHEDATH 
PARAMBU 

AMBALAKANDI, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

176 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE 

MACHINGAL 

KUNHALI  (FTHR) KODASSERI MATTIL 
HOUSE, CHELARI, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

THENHIPPALAM P O, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

177 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JUMAIL A 

KUNHI MOHAMMED 
A (FTHR)

ILLIKKAL HOUSE, 
KALIYATTAMUKKU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR PO, 

676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

178 12/01/2026 AMEER 
MALIYEKKAL 

SAFIYA (MTHR) AKKARA CHOLA, 
CHULLIYALAPPURAM, 

PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

179 12/01/2026 NIDA AMAL E NOUSHAD E (FTHR) MATTIL, 
CHULLIYALAPPURAYA, 

PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

180 12/01/2026 MAJIDA  PARVIL KHALID   T (FTHR) PUTHIYATT 
PARAMB HOUSE, 
SPINNING MILL, 

CHELAMBRA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

673634, VALLIKUNNU

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

181 12/01/2026 muhammed adil p aliji p (FTHR) ILLIPPARA, 
PALLIKKAL, pallikkal, 

puthur pallikkal, 
673636, kondotty

  

182 12/01/2026 HAKKIFA P SALMAN FARIS C 
(HSBN)

CHERANCHEERI, 
CHULLIYALAPPURAYA, 

OLAKARA POST, 
PERUVALLUR, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

183 12/01/2026 AMEER 
MALIYEKKAL 

SAFIYA (MTHR) AKKARA CHOLA, 
CHULLIYALAPPURAM, 

PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

184 12/01/2026 AFSAL V P ABDUL NAZER V P 
(FTHR)

VELUTHEDATH 
PARAMBU 

AMBALAKANDI, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

185 12/01/2026 Fathima Sumayya K Abdu Razak C K 
(HSBN)

Karaparambu House, 
Pallikkal Bazar, 

Pallikkal, Pallikkal P O, 
673634, Kondotty

  

186 12/01/2026 FATHIMA HUDA 
EDASSERI 

KABEER EDASSERI 
(FTHR)

EDASSERI HOUSE, 
KALIYATTAMUKKU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR P O, 

676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

187 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
P K 

ALAVI P K (FTHR) MELAYIL HOUSE, 
VELIMUKKU 
ALUNGAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH 

P O, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

188 12/01/2026 RAMLA K MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE M (HSBN)

KODASSERI MATTIL 
HOUSE, CHELARI, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

THENHIPPALAM P O, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

189 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SABIQUE  C V

SIDHEEQUE CV 
(FTHR)

MANIKKOTH, 
PADIKKAL, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

190 12/01/2026 SAHALAKASIM M K SHANAVAS P K 
(HSBN)

VAZHAKKATHODI, 
CHEENA PARAMBIL, 

VALLIKKUNNU 
NORTH, 

VALLIKKUNNU 
NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

191 12/01/2026 SANIYA T K ABDUL SALAM T K 
(FTHR)

THITHIRAKATH 
HOUSE, ANANGADI, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
CHETTIPPADI POST, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

192 12/01/2026 Murshid P K MUSTHAFA P K 
(FTHR)

21/52 
PERINKADAKKATT 
MELAYIL HOUSE, 

ALUNGAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

193 12/01/2026 SHABIL K ABDUL SALEEM K 
(FTHR)

KADAYAMKOLIL 
HOUSE, ALUNGAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH 

P O, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

194 12/01/2026 ABDUN NEJUROON P RAZAK PANDI P 
(FTHR)

PANDI HOUSE, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

195 12/01/2026 THASLI SINU K MUHAMMED EQBAL 
M (HSBN)

22/582 
MANAKKADAVAN 
HOUSE, CHELARI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU PO, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

196 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
K 

FIROS K (FTHR) KUTTIPPALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KAVUMPADI, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

197 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD A T 

MUHAMMADALI A 
(FTHR)

ALINGATHODI, M H 
NAGAR, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

198 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAIZ  
M 

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE M (FTHR)

KODASSERI MATTIL 
HOUSE, CHELARI, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

THENHIPPALAM P O, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

199 12/01/2026 ASWATHI M BIPIN (HSBN) POKKARAMBATH 
HOUSE, PARAMBIL 

PEEDIKA, 
PARAMBILPEEDIKA 
P O, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

200 12/01/2026 DRISYA A SYAMLAL K P (HSBN) MOOKKAMTHODIMADU 
HOUSE, 

NEEROLPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM 

POST, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
THIRURANGADI

  

201 12/01/2026 JAMSEER IBRAHIM P K (FTHR) PURAMKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

NEEROLPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
THIRURANGADI

  

202 12/01/2026 SHAJAHAN M P MOHAMED (FTHR) MANIPARAMBATH 
MANIYOLIL HOUSE, 

M H NAGAR, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

203 12/01/2026 IDASHA  C K MARSOOK P (HSBN) PANDI HOUSE, 
KADALUNDINAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDINAGARAM, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

204 12/01/2026 MUBASHIRA A BASHEER  
PULLITHODIKA 

(HSBN)

KALOOR HOUSE, 
THARAYITTAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

205 12/01/2026 Ameen Jouhar K Anvar Sadath 
Kadakulath  (FTHR)

KAMMALIL HOUSE, 
NEDUNGOTTUMADU, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 673636, 
Tirurangadi

  

206 12/01/2026 SAHEEL ISMAIL K MOHAMMED SALIM 
K (FTHR)

KODAKKATAKATH, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 673314, 

TIRURANGADI

  

207 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED AJNAS 
M 

ZAINUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

ODANJILIL HOUSE, 
PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

208 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED BISHER 
P K

ABDUL BASHEER P 
K (FTHR)

PADINHAREKOTTAYI, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

CHELAMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

209 12/01/2026 SAHIL AHMED V AHAMED KUTTY V 
(FTHR)

THANAL HOUSE, 
IDIMUZHIKKAL, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

210 12/01/2026 SHAREEN FATHIMA 
M P 

SHAJAHAN (FTHR) MANIPARAMBATH 
MANIYOLIL HOUSE, 

M H NAGAR, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

211 12/01/2026 FATHIMA LUBABA P 
T

MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
T (FTHR)

VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
KUTHUPARAMB 
ANARANGADI, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

212 12/01/2026 SAFWANA P MUSTHAFA (FTHR) PANDI, ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

213 12/01/2026 UMMU SALMA P MUSTHAFA 
PANDIKASALA 

(FTHR)

KOORKKAM, 
KAKKENCHERY, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CALICUT 

UNIVERCITY, 673635, 
VALLIKUNNU

  

214 12/01/2026 SHAMILA  V AHMED KUTTY V 
(FTHR)

THANAL HOUSE, 
IDIMUZHIKKAL, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

215 12/01/2026 AISWARYA  M MURALI C (FTHR) THEJAS, 
KINATTUKARAVALAPPIL, 

THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM P O, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

216 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL K

RAIHANATH (FTHR) KAIPENGAL HOUSE, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

CHELAMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

217 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN K P 

BASHEER PARAL 
(FTHR)

ERAMBATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHULLIYALAPPURAM, 
PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

218 12/01/2026 ZUHARA BEEVI MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(HSBN)

KOTTAYIL PARA 
HOUSE, 

ALINCHUVDU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR PO, 
676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

219 12/01/2026 MINHA MUSTHAFA 
A 

MUSTHAFA 
ANCHALAN (FTHR)

ANCHALAN HOUSE, 
SUPER BAZAR, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

220 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
THAMEEM K 

ABDUL RAZAK K 
(FTHR)

KODAKKATTAKATH, 
DHILNA MANZIL, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

221 12/01/2026 FATHIMA RAJA K C ABDULLA K C (FTHR) PARAMBATHIYIL, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA P O, 
673634, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

222 12/01/2026 Shamla Sherin  C P Ashraf C P (FTHR) Ettukkalli House, 
Parakkadavu, 

Moonniyur, Moonniyur, 
676311, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

223 12/01/2026 SUHAILATH MOL C MOHAMMED KASIM 
A (HSBN)

KAREKKATT HOUSE, 
PULPARAMB, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

224 12/01/2026 FOUSIYA K T ABDUL NASAR P M 
(HSBN)

CHENAKKAPARAMB 
HOUSE, VELIMUKKU 

SOUTH P O, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

225 12/01/2026 JASNA C MUHAMMED 
CHOKLI (FTHR)

EDAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

NADUKKARA, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PERUVALLUR P O, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  

226 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED YASIN MOIDEEN KOYA P 
(FTHR)

POTTAMMAL, 
KOTTALUNGAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

227 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFRAD 
K P

NAJMU (MTHR) FIRDOUS MANZIL, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

CHELEMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

228 12/01/2026 REMSHEEDA K KUNHIPPA (FTHR) AMBALI HOUSE, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

229 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHARIQUE K

SAFFI  K (FTHR) KODAKKATAKATH 
MUTHIRAPARAMBU 

HOUSE, 
KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 

CHELEMBRA, 
KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

230 12/01/2026 VASANDA 
MURALEEDHARAN 

K K R KURUP (FTHR) 502,THEKKETHODIYIL   
HOUSE, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

231 12/01/2026 MUFEEDA FARSANA  
U

LATHEEF  U (FTHR) 3/295 A ORPATTIL, 
CHELARI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

232 12/01/2026 Fasulul Rahman N Abdul Rahman N 
(FTHR)

Mukissery, Padinhattin 
Pai, Chelambra, 

Chelambra, 673634, 
Tirurangadi

  

233 12/01/2026 MINHA FATHIMA V P MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF V P (FTHR)

VALPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

234 12/01/2026 NASLA SHERIN C ABDUSAMAD C  
(FTHR)

CHALODIYIL, 
SRAMBIA BAZAR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

235 12/01/2026 Muhammed Hisham C  SAIDALAVI C  (FTHR) PARAYIL HOUSE, 
THARAYITTAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
CHIRAYIL  P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

236 12/01/2026 Noushida MOHAMMED YASIR 
(HSBN)

225, MELEVEETTIL 
PORANCHERI, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

237 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN  
K P

ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKANTE 
PURAKKAL, 
ANANGADI, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

238 12/01/2026 SAJIDA M V MOIDEENKUTTY 
THAZHATHU 

VEETTIL (HSBN)

THAZHATHU 
VEETTIL HOUSE, AC 

BAZAR, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR PO, 
676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

239 12/01/2026 ABDULHASHIM C HAMZAKOYA (FTHR) CHULLIYIL, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

240 12/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA K MUSTHAFA (FTHR) PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 
KARAKKATTUPARAMBA, 

KARIPPUR P O, 
PALLIKKAL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

241 12/01/2026 DRISYA K VALSALA  K (MTHR) 241 C 
KOLANGARODI 

HOUSE, 
PARUTHIKKAD, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

673314, 
THIRURANGADI

  

242 12/01/2026 Muhammed Rifan P P Jafar P P (FTHR) Poozhikkuravante 
Purakkal, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
676312, Tirurangadi

  

243 12/01/2026 SHANIBA  
PULIKKOOL

RASHEED  
PALAKKAVALAPPIL 

(HSBN)

PERINKADAKKADA 
HOUSE, 

KARUVANKALLU, 
PERUVALLOOR, 
PERUVALLOOR  

POST, 673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

244 12/01/2026 HAJARA M ABDULLA K M 
(HSBN)

CHENAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

245 12/01/2026 DEVI AMMATHUR M A 
MURALEEDHARAN 

(FTHR)

502.THEKKETHODIYIL  
HOUSE, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

246 12/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan A Khalid A (FTHR) Anchalan House, 
Superbazar, Peruvallur, 

Parambilpeedika, 
676317, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

247 12/01/2026 ASWATHY T GIREENDRA PRASAD 
T (FTHR)

THACHEDATH, 
MANATPURAYA 

HOUSE, 
KOOMANNA, 

OLAKARA POST, 
PERUVALLUR, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

248 12/01/2026 MANU RAYHAN P YOONUS SALEEM 
PATTALATHIL 

(FTHR)

PEROOLI 
PATTALATHIL 

HOUSE, 
MUTTICHIRA, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR PO, 
676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

249 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
NAMBAN KUNNATH 

MUHAMMED JUNAIS 
NAMBAN KUNNATH 

(FTHR)

MUSFIR MAHAL, 
KODAKKAD, 
ARIYALLUR, 

KODAKKAD, 676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

250 12/01/2026 NAJMATH SABAH C MOHAMMED FAYIZ 
CHITTANGADAN 

(HSBN)

VENGATTAYIL  
HOUSE, KARIPPUR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA 

POST, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

251 12/01/2026 FASNA   P M HAMZAKOYA  P M 
(FTHR)

PULIYAM 
MADATHIL, NEAR M 
V H S S, ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 676312, 

TIRURANGADI

  

252 12/01/2026 Fathima Minhath C SAIDALAVI C  (FTHR) PARAYIL HOUSE, 
THARAYITTAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

253 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADIL V P

SAKKEER V P (FTHR) 214A, VALPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMPARAMBU, 
MOONNIYUR, P O 

MOONNIYUR 
SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

254 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K 

HASSAN K (FTHR) 8/211A,PARAMBOOR, 
karippur, pallikkal, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, kondotty

  

255 12/01/2026 HASNA P HASSAIN P (FTHR) METHETTIYIL, 
KAVUMPADI, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

256 12/01/2026 THASREEDA 
PANGAT 

FAISAL ALI (HSBN) ODUNGATT HOUSE, 
PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH  PO, 676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

257 12/01/2026 ADARSH T GIREENDRAPRASAD 
(FTHR)

MANATTAPPURAYA 
HOUSE, 

KOOMANNA, 
OLAKARA POST, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, PERUVALLUR

  

258 12/01/2026 NOORA FAYHA T SAIDU (FTHR) KULATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

MATHAMKULAM, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

259 12/01/2026 SALHABAN S SAJEER H (FTHR) SAHA MANZIL, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

260 12/01/2026 Rajiha Sherin K  ZAINUL ABID C  
(HSBN)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
THARAYITTAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

261 12/01/2026 MUHSINA C  MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF P  (HSBN)

PADINCHARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KOOMANNA, 
PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

262 12/01/2026 MUFEEDHA A MUHAMMED RASIK 
V (HSBN)

VETTIYATTIL 
HOUSE, M H NAGAR, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR P O, 

676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

263 12/01/2026 FATHIMA INSHA K K MUSTHAFA K K 
(FTHR)

KADAVATH 
KALATHINGAL, 

ALUNGAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

264 12/01/2026 KADHEEJA JANNA N 
P 

ABDUL AZEEZ N P 
(FTHR)

NAMBEERI 
PUTHUKKARA 

HOUSE, 
CHELOOPADAM, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

265 12/01/2026 LALKUMAR K PASUPAL P (FTHR) MOOCHITHODIYIL 
HOUSE, KALATHIL 
ARUPALAM ROAD, 

AMBALAPADI,PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

KONDOTTY

  

266 12/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AFNAN 
K 

SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

CHENAKKAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR PO, 
676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

267 12/01/2026 JAMSIYA ABDULLA (FTHR) MOOTHAMVEETTIL, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 676312, 

TIRURANGADI

  

268 12/01/2026 Noorjahan Abdul Rahman A 
(HSBN)

Bismilla Manzil 
Palakkott Parambu, 

Mavinchodu, Pallikkal, 
Pallikkal, 673634, 

Kondotty

  

269 12/01/2026 NADIYA KHAN JUNAID 
ARIMBRATHODI 

(HSBN)

301,ARIMBRATHODI 
HOUSE, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
vallikunnu north, 

673314, tirurangadi

  

270 12/01/2026 Shifana Shafari P Sajid P (FTHR) Parambil House, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, 676312, 

Tirurangadi

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

271 12/01/2026 RAMLA P ABDUL SALAM N P 
(HSBN)

KALLUVALAPPIL, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

CHELAMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

272 12/01/2026 FATHIMA NIHALA M 
K 

MUHAMMED FARIS 
V (HSBN)

POLIYODATH 
HOUSE, 

NEDUNGOTTUMADU, 
PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 

P O, PALLIKKAL, 
673636, PALLIKKAL

  

273 12/01/2026 KARTHIK P SARITHA P (MTHR) PULOORTHODI, 
PPANENGAL PURAI, 

CHELEMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

274 12/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA P 
K 

SAYYID P K (FTHR) PALLIKKANDY 
HOUSE, 

PARUTHIKODE, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL P O, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

275 12/01/2026 ABDUL HAMEED CHEKKUTTY (FTHR) THARAYIL, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

276 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED SIBILI 
K 

SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) KUNNUMEL HOUSE, 
CHINAKKAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR PO, 
676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

277 12/01/2026 Mohammed Rinshad P Abdul Khayyoom P 
(FTHR)

Palliyali , Puliyambalam 
House, Superbazar, 

Peruvallur, 
Parambilpeedika, 

676317, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

278 12/01/2026 HINANA SARJULA K ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQUE K (FTHR)

VATTAPARAMBIL, 
KARUVANKALLU, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

279 12/01/2026 HISANA NASRY A SAID MUHAMMED 
JOWHAR A (FTHR)

AMBAZHATHINGAL, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

280 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MIRSAN T P 

KUNHAPPU T P 
(FTHR)

EDAKKUTH HOUSE, 
KARIPPUR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA 

P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

281 12/01/2026 SHAMIL HAWAS P T MEHABOOB P T 
(FTHR)

ANKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

282 12/01/2026 SAJAL N MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF N (FTHR)

VENGULATHMAD, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA  

P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

283 12/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS V ABDUL RAZAK V 
(FTHR)

VAKKATHODIKA, 
PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

284 12/01/2026 NUNU FASLA C P ANSHAD A (HSBN) AMBAZHATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

THARAYITTAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CHIRAYIL P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

285 12/01/2026 SHAHAL ANWAR C ANWAR BABU C 
(FTHR)

CHEERANGAN 
HOUSE, UNGUNGAL, 

KARIPPUR P O, 
PALLIKKAL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

286 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADHIL 
T P 

MOHAMMED 
ASHARAF T P (FTHR)

POONCHOLAMADU, 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

287 12/01/2026 SHABANA PARVEEN 
K

ABDUL HAMEED M 
(HSBN)

MULLANMADAKKAL 
HOUSE, CHELARI, 

VELIMUKKU, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

288 12/01/2026 HISANA FATHIMA K MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

348, 
KODAKKATTAKATH 

HOUSE, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

289 12/01/2026 AYISHA FIDHA P K MUJEEB P K (FTHR) ALAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KADAPPADI, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

290 12/01/2026 PUSHPA K UNNIKRISHANA P 
(HSBN)

PALAYULLAKANDI 
HOUSE KMK 

QUATERS, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

THENHIPPALAM  P 
O, 673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

291 12/01/2026 NANDHANA T RAMADAS (FTHR) KALATHINGAL 
KIZHAKKAYIL 

HOUSE, PADIKKAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

292 12/01/2026 HASNA NASRIN P ABDUL MANAF P 
(FTHR)

PUTHALAN, MATTIL 
HOUSE, PARAMBIL 

PEEDIKA, PARAMBIL 
PEEDIKA POST, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

293 12/01/2026 ANEESUDHEEN P T IBRAHIM P T (FTHR) PARITHODIKA 
HOUSE, THAZHE 

CHELARI, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU P O, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

294 12/01/2026 muhammed Usama 
Anchalan

Ahamed Kutty Anchalan 
(FTHR)

Anchalan , 
Puliyambalam, 

Moochikkal, Peruvallur, 
Parambilpeedika, 

676317, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

295 12/01/2026 FATHIMA LENA MUHAMMED UWAIS 
C (HSBN)

NADUVILAKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KOOMANNA, 
PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

296 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL  
P 

ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALI  HOUSE, 
KALIYATTAMUKKU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

297 12/01/2026 NADHA NAJVA P K MUJEEB P K (FTHR) ALAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KADAPPADI, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

298 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHAD 
P 

AYISHA BEEVI K 
(MTHR)

226 A, PARAMBATH 
HOUSE KUNNATH 

VALIYAPARAMBU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

299 12/01/2026 ABHISHEK C S SUBRAHMANIYAN C 
(FTHR)

KOOTTAKKALLUNGAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

300 12/01/2026 ATHULYA 
KRISHNAN P

UNNIKRISHNAN  P 
(FTHR)

PALAYULLA KANDI  
HOUSE  KMK 

QUARTES, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

THENHIPPALAM P O, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

301 12/01/2026 SHIFNA  M ABDUL BASHEER 
SIDDIUE  M (FTHR)

19/59 KUTTIYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

302 12/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA M MUZAMMIL A (HSBN) RISILA MANSIL, 
KADAPPADI, 

PERUVALLUR P O, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

303 12/01/2026 SHUAIB RAHMAN E YOOSUF E (FTHR) ERANIKKAL HOUSE, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR PO, 

676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

304 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMNAS M

SAIDALAVI M (FTHR) 2/460 PALKKAMBILI 
HOUSE, PANAKKAD, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU PO, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

305 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
THABSHEER P

ABDUL SALAM P 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
KALIYATTAMUKKU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

306 12/01/2026 HIBA NOORA K T ABDUL MUNEER 
KAZHUNGUAMTHOTTATHIL 

(FTHR)

THADATHIL HOUSE, 
KUNNATHPARAMB, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

307 12/01/2026 KRISHNA PRIYA C V SUDHEESH N P 
(HSBN)

MELEKIZHAKKEPURATH 
HOUSE, VELIMUKKU 

SOUTH, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

308 12/01/2026 Arjun K Girish Kumar K (FTHR) Mini House 
Kadunganari, 
Cherakkode, 

Moonniyur, Velimukku, 
676317, Tirurangadi

  

309 12/01/2026 SAHLA SHIRIN P MOHAMMED ASHIQ 
C (HSBN)

CHELATT, 
KOZHIPPURAM, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

310 12/01/2026 NAJIYA K T MUHAMMED 
SAKHARIYA K T 

(FTHR)

KAZHUNGIN 
THOTTATHIL 

HOUSE, 
KOOMANNA, 

PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA PO, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

311 12/01/2026 THAMSIYA 
POOKADAN 

ASMABI (MTHR) VARICHALIL HOUSE, 
VARAPPARA, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
P O, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

312 12/01/2026 HUSNA K P ASHARAF A (HSBN) ARIMBRATHODI 
HOUSE, 

NEEROLPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM P O, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

313 12/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA 
CHEMBAN 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF C (FTHR)

AGVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

ALINCHUVADU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR PO, 
676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

314 12/01/2026 Fathima Nihala K T Muhammed Rashid 
Palakkodan (HSBN)

Mealkunnakkavil 
House, Superbazar, 

peruvallur, 
Parambilpeedika, 

676317, Tirurangadi

  

315 12/01/2026 Velayudhan C K Koru C (FTHR) 17/105A Chettiyattil, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, 676312, 

Thirurangadi

  

316 12/01/2026 RISHIRAJ N ARAMUGHAN 
NARANATH (FTHR)

NARANATH HOUSE, 
DEVATHIYAL, 

THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

317 12/01/2026 RIFANA FATHIMA V 
K 

YOOSUF V K (FTHR) CHALODI HOUSE, 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL P O, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

318 12/01/2026 Muhammed Shamshad 
C P

Ashraf C P (FTHR) Chakkiparambath house, 
Parakkadavu, Monniyur, 

Moonniyur, 676311, 
Tirurangadi

  

319 12/01/2026 AFSAL RAHMAN E YUSUF E (FTHR) ERANIKKAL HOUSE, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR PO, 

676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

320 12/01/2026 FASNA SHERI T P KABEER T P (FTHR) ANDITHODI HOUSE, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY, 673635, 

KONDOTTY

  

321 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SWABAH N K

FAISAL N K (FTHR) PUTHUKKARAKUZHI, 
CHALIPPARAMBA, 

CHELEMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

322 12/01/2026 Vasumathi C Velayudhan C (HSBN) 17/105A Chettiyattil, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, 676312, 

Thirurangadi

  

323 12/01/2026 FASILA P SUBAIR (HSBN) 40, 
THAYYILAKADAVU, 

MOONIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

THIRURANGADI

  

324 12/01/2026 FATHIMA FABI K AFSAL RAHMAN E 
(HSBN)

ERANIKKAL HOUSE, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR PO, 

676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

325 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFLAH 
M 

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA M (FTHR)

02/189, CHERAKKOD, 
MOONIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
THIRURANGADI

  

326 12/01/2026 SINDHU T APPUNNI (HSBN) KONKADATHAYYILAKKANDI, 
CHELUPADAM, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

327 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM C

HARIS CHONARI 
(FTHR)

CHOKKOLANGARA 
HOUSE, PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

328 12/01/2026 FATHIMA AFNA M MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA M (FTHR)

02/189, CHERAKKOD, 
MOONIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
THIRURANGADI

  

329 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUFLIH A P

ALAVIKUTTY  A P 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKAYIL 
HOUSE, SRAMBIA 

BAZAR, PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

330 12/01/2026 ADITHYA K Murali K (FTHR) 171A Kakkatt House, 
Kadakkattupara, 

Thenhipalam, 
Thenhipalam, 673636, 

Thirurangadi

  

331 12/01/2026 FATHIMA FITHA P MOIDEEN  (FTHR) 30, 
THAYYILAKADAVU, 

MOONIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

THIRURANGADI

  

332 12/01/2026 SHAFNA FARHATH M Ashik 
CHANDRANTHODI 

(HSBN)

PARAMMEL HOUSE, 
OLIPRAM KADAVU, 

CHELEMBRA, 
KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

333 12/01/2026 Dhilna Thasneem V Saidalavi V (FTHR) BAVAS MADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENAKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY, 673635, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

334 12/01/2026 NADA NOORISHA AATHIF BUKHARI 
(HSBN)

MARAKKATTILE 
HOUSE, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

335 12/01/2026 NANDAKISHOR P PURUSHOTHAMAN 
(FTHR)

1/76A, 
THAYYILAKADAVU, 

MOONIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

THIRURANGADI

  

336 12/01/2026 Suhaib Akthar K Mohammed Shareef 
Kalathingal (FTHR)

Kalathingal House, 
parakkadavu, 

Moonniyur, Moonniyur 
P O, 676311, Tirurangadi

  

337 12/01/2026 UMARUL FAROOQ C MUSTHAFA C (FTHR) CHONARI HOUSE, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR PO, 
676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

338 12/01/2026 FATHIMA RUSHDA 
M 

Abdul Nasar M (FTHR) Matharambath House, Y 
M Nagar, 

Thenhippalam, 
Thenhippalam, 673636, 

Thiroorangadi

  

339 12/01/2026 SHANIB P ABOOBACKER P 
(FTHR)

Pinnichattil House, 
Velimukku, Moonniyur, 
Velimukku South P O, 

676317, Tirurangadi

  

340 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJAD 
M 

Abdul Kareem M 
(FTHR)

Matharambath House, Y 
M Nagar, 

Thenhippalam, 
Thenhippalam, 673636, 

Thiroorangadi

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

341 12/01/2026 SABEERALI P POCKER ALI 
PALLIYALI (FTHR)

PATHIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, KARIPPUR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

342 12/01/2026 HARSHIDA P MUHAMMED KUTTY 
P (FTHR)

NECHIKKATTE, 
PAINGOTOOR, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY, 673635, 

KONDOTTY

  

343 12/01/2026 SHAHINA C SUBAIDA C (MTHR) Cholakkakath House, 
Kodakkad, Ariyallur, 
Kodakkad, 676319, 

Tirurangadi

  

344 12/01/2026 AMAN RISHAN M V MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF M V (FTHR)

KATTUNGAL, 
KACHERIKUNNU, po 

KADALUNDI 
NAgaram, vallikkunnu, 

673314, vallikkunnu

  

345 12/01/2026 Noufal M Saithalavi (FTHR) Medappil House, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, 676312, 

Tirurangadi

  

346 12/01/2026 As Hab Rahman A P Abdurahiman A P 
(FTHR)

8/365B, 
KATTUMOOCHIKKAL 
HOUSE, KUTTASSERI 

CHINA, 
PERUVALLUR, 

OLAKARA, 676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

347 12/01/2026 ARSHAD 
ABOOBACKER K 

ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMEL HOUSE, 
PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR PO, 
676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

348 12/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA M P ABDUL RASHEED M 
P (FTHR)

RIYA MANZIL, 
MANIKKULATH 

PARAMB, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
673636, Tirurangadi

  

349 12/01/2026 FATHIMA FEBIN T NAJEEB 
THAYANCHERI 

(FTHR)

THAYANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

PAINGOTOOR, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY, 673635, 

KONDOTTY

  

350 12/01/2026 NASRIYA  T K UNAISUDHEEN 
THOTTOLI (HSBN)

PULIKKALAKANDY, 
PULIYAMPARAMBU, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


